Sachsenpark Hotel - Restaurant

Consommeé of pasture ox
Root vegetables | Beef | Herbs

Backed Brie cheese
Salad | Cranberries | Baguette

Beef Carpaccio
Rocket salad | Parmesan | Balsamic | Olive oil | Baguette

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce | Boiled egg | Fried chicken breast | Bacon

Burger ,Sachsenpark-Hotel" (or vegan)

s
SACHSEN
PARK

Hotel

500

7,90

12,00

15,00

16,00

Angus Beef Patty 200gr or vegan patty | Onion marmalade | Bacon | French fries

Sweet potato fettuccine - vegetarian
Vegetable puree | Market vegetables | Pickled egg yolk | Herb oil

Fresh tagliatelle
Beef fillet strips | Mushrooms | Herbs | Sweet cream

Viennese fried chicken
Potato salad with vinegar & oil | Cucumber salad | Cranberries

Schnitzel ,Wiener Art"
Creamed mushrooms | Parsley potatoes | Cranberries

Fried sea bream fillet
Potato rosti | Market vegetables | Lemon

Beef fillet grilled
Cabbage | Carrots | Potatoes | Herb butter

\Warm chocolate cake
Ice cream | Fruits | Baiser

Coconut milk rice
Pineapple | white chocolate-apple sauce

If you have any allergies/ intolerances or a vegetarian
request, please do not hesitate to contact us!

All prices in euros, including statutory VAT.

16,50

17,50

19,90

19,90

26,50

32,50

550

6,50



