Sachsenpark Hotel - Restaurant	SACHSEN PARK Hotel
Consommé of pasture ox Root vegetables Beef Herbs	5,00
Backed Brie cheese Salad Cranberries Baguette	7,90
Beef Carpaccio Rocket salad Parmesan Balsamic Olive oil Baguette	12,00
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce Boiled egg Fried chicken breast Bacon	15,00
Burger "Sachsenpark-Hotel" (or vegan) Angus Beef Patty 200gr or vegan patty Onion marmalade Bacon French	16,00 fries
Sweet potato fettuccine – vegetarian Vegetable puree Market vegetables Pickled egg yolk Herb oil	16,50
Fresh tagliatelle Beef fillet strips Mushrooms Herbs Sweet cream	17,50
Viennese fried chicken Potato salad with vinegar & oil Cucumber salad Cranberries	19,90
Schnitzel "Wiener Art" Creamed mushrooms Parsley potatoes Cranberries	19,90
Fried sea bream fillet Potato rösti Market vegetables Lemon	26,50
Beef fillet grilled Cabbage Carrots Potatoes Herb butter	32,50
Warm chocolate cake Ice cream Fruits Baiser	5,50
Coconut milk rice Pineapple white chocolate-apple sauce	6,50
If you have any allergies/ intolerances or a vegetarian	

If you have any allergies/ intolerances or a vegetarian request, please do not hesitate to contact us!